Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Overall Results

Call Name |Breed

BH Reg #

Dog BH Name

BH-31169 Jacks Wild International Playboy Parson Russell Terrier
BH-11428 K9 Magic Mercy German Shepherd Dog
BH-04113 Kellen's American Gladiator Crush Mixed Breed
BH-02569 Jacks Wild Wicked Game Isabella Parson Russell Terrier
BH-05742 Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom Ede Cairn Terrier
BH-21132 Jacks Wild Mischief Managed Romeo Parson Russell Terrier
BH-02460 Jacks Wild Wicked Brew Drew Parson Russell Terrier
BH-38673 Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain Rain Malinois

BH-10299 Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining Tempest Parson Russell Terrier
BH-09912 Mickey Mickey Border Collie
BH-18168 Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess Tess Bearded Collie
BH-21133 Jacks Wild Wicked Witch Blade Parson Russell Terrier
BH-27414 Starlight Midnight Express Nike Bearded Collie
BH-24127 Spindrift Love Comes Softly Kona Bearded Collie
Bh-44218 K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift Siri Bearded Collie
BH-11429 K9 Magic Otter Otter Mixed Breed
BH-45781 Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger Calvin Parson Russell Terrier
BH-34308 Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One Prudence Parson Russell Terrier
BH-26191 Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone Mister Parson Russell Terrier
BH-29113 Quail Run's Oceans 12 Clooney Labrador Retriever
BH-38265 Quail Run's Upping The Ante Wager Labrador Retriever
BH-45669 It’s a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon Deke Bearded Collie
BH-42627 Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella Lena Bella Labrador Retriever
BH-10948 Charley Charley Shih Tzu

Height (S,M,L)

Sheila Gibbons
Mary Chadwick
Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Linda Morris
Liz Carter

Liz Carter
Carrie Stroble
Carol Chase
Karla Gracia
Mary Chadwick
Liz Carter

Pam Harris
Pam Harris
Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick
Kari Cashen
Carol Chase

Liz Carter

Linda Coogan
Linda Coogan
Mary Chadwick
Toni Wagner
Pamela Sauer

Owner Name(s)

Score

00:15.00
00:15.94
00:16.56
00:18.59
00:19.02
00:22.66
00:23.22
00:34.03
00:34.12
00:34.81
00:38.28
00:43.03
00:45.72
00:48.91
00:53.25
01:07.78
01:08.03
01:08.68
01:08.75
01:10.08
01:13.86
01:13.97
01:18.44
01:28.37

Ranking
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Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Round One

BH Reg #

Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed

BH-31169 Jacks Wild International Playboy Parson Russell Terrier
BH-05742 Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom Cairn Terrier
BH-04113 Kellen's American Gladiator Crush Mixed Breed
BH-11429 K9 Magic Otter Otter Mixed Breed
BH-11428 K9 Magic Mercy Mercy German Shepherd Dog
BH-45781 Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger Calvin Parson Russell Terrier
BH-09912 Mickey Mickey Border Collie
BH-02460 Jacks Wild Wicked Brew Drew Parson Russell Terrier
BH-02569 Jacks Wild Wicked Game Isabella Parson Russell Terrier
BH-34308 Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One Prudence Parson Russell Terrier
BH-26191 Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone Mister Parson Russell Terrier
BH-29113 Quail Run's Oceans 12 Clooney Labrador Retriever
BH-38673 Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain Rain Malinois

BH-21132 Jacks Wild Mischief Managed Romeo Parson Russell Terrier
BH-38265 Quail Run's Upping The Ante Wager Labrador Retriever
Bh-44218 K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift Siri Bearded Collie
BH-42627 Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella Lena Bella Labrador Retriever
BH-18168 Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess Tess Bearded Collie
BH-10299 Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining Tempest Parson Russell Terrier
BH-27414 Starlight Midnight Express Nike Bearded Collie
BH-21133 Jacks Wild Wicked Witch Blade Parson Russell Terrier
BH-24127 Spindrift Love Comes Softly Kona Bearded Collie
BH-45669 It’s a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon Deke Bearded Collie
BH-10948 Charley Charley Shih Tzu

Height (S,M,L)

Sheila Gibbons
Linda Morris
Liz Carter
Mary Chadwick
Mary Chadwick
Kari Cashen
Karla Gracia

Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Carol Chase

Liz Carter

Linda Coogan
Carrie Stroble
Liz Carter

Linda Coogan
Pam Harris
Toni Wagner
Mary Chadwick
Carol Chase
Pam Harris

Liz Carter

Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick
Pamela Sauer

Owner Name(s)

Score

00:07.00
00:07.21
00:07.60
00:07.78
00:08.00
00:08.03
00:08.06
00:08.19
00:08.22
00:08.68
00:08.75
00:10.08
00:11.12
00:11.56
00:13.86
00:16.84
00:18.44
00:20.06
00:24.90
00:26.12
00:35.08
00:36.45
01:00.00
01:00.00

Ranking
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Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Round 2

BH Reg #
BH-11428
BH-21133
BH-31169
BH-04113
BH-10299
BH-02569
BH-21132
BH-05742
BH-24127
BH-45669
BH-02460
BH-18168
BH-27414
BH-38673
BH-09912
BH-10948
Bh-44218
BH-11429
BH-29113
BH-38265
BH-42627
BH-45781
BH-26191
BH-34308

Dog BH Name
K9 Magic Mercy

Jacks Wild Wicked Witch

Jacks Wild International Playboy

Kellen's American Gladiator

Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining

Jacks Wild Wicked Game

Jacks Wild Mischief Managed

Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom
Spindrift Love Comes Softly

It's a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon
Jacks Wild Wicked Brew

Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess

Starlight Midnight Express

Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain

Mickey

Charley

K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift

K9 Magic Otter

Quail Run's Oceans 12

Quail Run's Upping The Ante

Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella

Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger

Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone

Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One

Hef
Crush
Tempest
Isabella
Romeo
Ede
Kona
Deke
Drew
Tess
Nike
Rain
Mickey
Charley
Siri
Otter
Clooney
Wager
Lena Bella
Calvin
Mister
Prudence

Call Name

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Mixed Breed

Parson Russell Terrier

Height (S,M,L)

Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Cairn Terrier

Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Parson Russell Terrier
Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Malinois

Border Collie

Shih Tzu

Bearded Collie

Mixed Breed
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier

Mary Chadwick
Liz Carter
Sheila Gibbons
Liz Carter

Carol Chase

Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Linda Morris
Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick
Liz Carter

Mary Chadwick
Pam Harris
Carrie Stroble
Karla Gracia
Pamela Sauer
Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick
Linda Coogan
Linda Coogan
Toni Wagner
Kari Cashen

Liz Carter

Carol Chase

Owner Name(s)

Score

00:07.94
00:07.95
00:08.00
00:08.96
00:09.22
00:10.37
00:11.10
00:11.81
00:12.46
00:13.97
00:15.03
00:18.22
00:19.60
00:22.91
00:26.75
00:28.37
00:36.41
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.00

Ranking
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Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Overall Results - Large
Call Name (Breed

BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Height (5,M,L) [Owner Name(s) |Score [Ranking

BH-11428 K9 Magic Mercy German Shepherd Dog L Mary Chadwick 00:15.94 1
BH-38673 Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain Malinois L Carrie Stroble 00:34.03 2
BH-18168 Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess Tess Bearded Collie L Mary Chadwick 00:38.28 3
BH-11429 K9 Magic Otter Otter Mixed Breed L Mary Chadwick 01:07.78 4
BH-29113 Quail Run's Oceans 12 Clooney Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 01:10.08 5
BH-38265 Quail Run's Upping The Ante Wager Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 01:13.86 6
BH-42627 Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella Lena Bella  Labrador Retriever L Toni Wagner 01:18.44 7

Round 1 - Large

Call Name |Breed

BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Height (S,M,L) [Owner Name(s) [Score [Ranking

BH-11429 K9 Magic Otter Mixed Breed L Mary Chadwick 00:07.78 1
BH-11428 K9 Magic Mercy German Shepherd Dog L Mary Chadwick 00:08.00 2
BH-29113 Quail Run's Oceans 12 Clooney Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 00:10.08 3
BH-38673 Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain Rain Malinois L Carrie Stroble 00:11.12 4
BH-38265 Quail Run's Upping The Ante Wager Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 00:13.86 5
BH-42627 Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella Lena Bella  Labrador Retriever L Toni Wagner 00:18.44 6
BH-18168 Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess Tess Bearded Collie L Mary Chadwick 00:20.06 7
Round 2 - Large

BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed Height (5,M,L) [Owner Name(s) |Score [Ranking

BH-11428 K9 Magic Mercy German Shepherd Dog L Mary Chadwick 00:07.94 1
BH-18168 Risa's K9 Magic Miss Tess Bearded Collie L Mary Chadwick 00:18.22 2
BH-38673 Element's A Dream of Spring aka Rain Rain Malinois L Carrie Stroble 00:22.91 3
BH-11429 K9 Magic Otter Otter Mixed Breed L Mary Chadwick 01:00.00 4
BH-29113 Quail Run's Oceans 12 Clooney Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 01:00.00 4
BH-38265 Quail Run's Upping The Ante Wager Labrador Retriever L Linda Coogan 01:00.00 4
BH-42627 Sterling's Celestial Lena Bella Lena Bella  Labrador Retriever L Toni Wagner 01:00.00 4



Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Overall Results - Medium

BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed

Height (S,M,L)

Owner Name(s)

Score

Ranking

BH-31169 Jacks Wild International Playboy Parson Russell Terrier M Sheila Gibbons 00:15.00 1
BH-04113 Kellen's American Gladiator Mixed Breed M Liz Carter 00:16.56 2
BH-21132 Jacks Wild Mischief Managed Romeo Parson Russell Terrier M Liz Carter 00:22.66 3
BH-02460 Jacks Wild Wicked Brew Drew Parson Russell Terrier M Liz Carter 00:23.22 4
BH-09912 Mickey Mickey Border Collie M Karla Gracia 00:34.81 5
BH-27414 Starlight Midnight Express Nike Bearded Collie M Pam Harris 00:45.72 6
BH-24127 Spindrift Love Comes Softly Kona Bearded Collie M Pam Harris 00:48.91 7
Bh-44218 K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift Siri Bearded Collie M Pam Harris 00:53.25 8
BH-45781 Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger Calvin Parson Russell Terrier M Kari Cashen 01:08.03 9
BH-26191 Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone Mister Parson Russell Terrier M Liz Carter 01:08.75 10
BH-45669 It’s a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon Deke Bearded Collie M Mary Chadwick 01:13.97 11
Round 1 - Medium
BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed Height (S,M,L) [Owner Name(s) [Score [Ranking

BH-31169 Jacks Wild International Playboy Parson Russell Terrier
BH-04113 Kellen's American Gladiator Mixed Breed
BH-45781 Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger Calvin Parson Russell Terrier
BH-09912 Mickey Mickey Border Collie
BH-02460 Jacks Wild Wicked Brew Drew Parson Russell Terrier
BH-26191 Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone Mister Parson Russell Terrier
BH-21132 Jacks Wild Mischief Managed Romeo Parson Russell Terrier
Bh-44218 K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift Siri Bearded Collie
BH-27414 Starlight Midnight Express Nike Bearded Collie
BH-24127 Spindrift Love Comes Softly Kona Bearded Collie

BH-45669 It’s a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon Deke Bearded Collie

EEYEdEdEdEdEdEdEY < <

Sheila Gibbons
Liz Carter

Kari Cashen
Karla Gracia

Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Pam Harris
Pam Harris
Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick

00:07.00
00:07.60
00:08.03
00:08.06
00:08.19
00:08.75
00:11.56
00:16.84
00:26.12
00:36.45
01:00.00
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Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Round 2 - Medium

BH Reg #
BH-31169
BH-04113
BH-21132
BH-24127
BH-45669
BH-02460
BH-27414
BH-09912
Bh-44218
BH-45781
BH-26191

Dog BH Name
Jacks Wild International Playboy

Kellen's American Gladiator

Jacks Wild Mischief Managed

Spindrift Love Comes Softly

It’s a K9 Magic’s One Vision with John Deacon
Jacks Wild Wicked Brew

Starlight Midnight Express

Mickey

K9 Magic Don't Stop Me Now at Spindrift
Snow Wind's Half Honey Badger

Jacks Wild Fire and Brimstone

Call Name |Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
Mixed Breed

Romeo Parson Russell Terrier
Kona Bearded Collie

Deke Bearded Collie

Drew Parson Russell Terrier
Nike Bearded Collie
Mickey Border Collie

Siri Bearded Collie

Calvin Parson Russell Terrier
Mister Parson Russell Terrier

Height (S,M,L)
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Sheila Gibbons
Liz Carter

Liz Carter

Pam Harris
Mary Chadwick
Liz Carter

Pam Harris
Karla Gracia
Pam Harris
Kari Cashen

Liz Carter

Owner Name(s)

Score

00:08.00
00:08.96
00:11.10
00:12.46
00:13.97
00:15.03
00:19.60
00:26.75
00:36.41
01:00.00
01:00.00

Ranking
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Revolution Dog Sports

Hurdle Over 2020
November 29, 2020

Overall Results - Small
Call Name |Breed

BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Height (5,M,L) [Owner Name(s) |Score [Ranking

BH-02569 Jacks Wild Wicked Game Isabella Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:18.59 1
BH-05742 Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom Ede Cairn Terrier S Linda Morris 00:19.02 2
BH-10299 Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining Tempest Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase 00:34.12 3
BH-21133 Jacks Wild Wicked Witch Blade Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:43.03 4
BH-34308 Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One Prudence Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase 01:08.68 5
BH-10948 Charley Charley Shih Tzu S Pamela Sauer 01:28.37 6
Round 1 - Small
BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed Height (S,M,L) [Owner Name(s) [Score [Ranking
BH-05742 Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom Cairn Terrier S Linda Morris 00:07.21 1
BH-02569 Jacks Wild Wicked Game Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:08.22 2
BH-34308 Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One Prudence Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase 00:08.68 3
BH-10299 Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining Tempest Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase 00:24.90 4
BH-21133 Jacks Wild Wicked Witch Blade Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:35.08 5
BH-10948 Charley Charley Shih Tzu S Pamela Sauer 01:00.00 6
Round 2 - Small
BH Reg # |Dog BH Name Call Name (Breed Height (5,M,L) [Owner Name(s) |Score [Ranking

BH-21133 Jacks Wild Wicked Witch Blade Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:07.95 1
BH-10299 Keeferfarm Storm Cloud's Silver Lining Tempest Parson Russell Terrier ) Carol Chase 00:09.22 2
BH-02569 Jacks Wild Wicked Game Isabella Parson Russell Terrier S Liz Carter 00:10.37 3
BH-05742 Scotch N' Violets First Edition at Scotch Broom Ede Cairn Terrier S Linda Morris 00:11.81 4
BH-10948 Charley Charley Shih Tzu S Pamela Sauer 00:28.37 5
BH-34308 Ficare N Keefer Farm's Charmed One Prudence Parson Russell Terrier S Carol Chase 01:00.00 6



